



8126

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1258	878355A	FUEL TANK	1		
1	1258	878355A	FUEL TANK	1	(Bodensee)	
2	36	878352A	FUEL CAP	1		
2	36	878352A	FUEL CAP	1	(Bodensee)	
3	27	878353	GASKET	1		
4	26	878354	SEAL	1		
5	10	40003	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
6	12	16140	WASHER	4		
7	23	853743	MOUNT, Rubber	4		
8	23	853715	SPACER	2		
9	10	16705	BOLT	1		
10	10	878388	SCREW	1		
11	54	813275	CLAMP	1		
12	25	881305	MOUNT, Rubber	1		
13	11	40021	NUT, (M6)	AR		
14		878350	BRACKET	1		
15		878351	BRACKET	1	(Use where Applicable)	
16	32	95394	FUEL LINE (9.875 Inch)	1		
17	54	95395	CLIP	14		
18	32	95394	FUEL LINE (14.00 Inch)	1		
19	22	878387	FUEL COCK	1		
20	10	815046	SCREW	2		
21	32	95394	FUEL LINE (1.375 Inch)	1		
22	32	95394	FUEL LINE (8.50 Inch)	1		
23	22	73318	TEE	1		
24	32	95394	FUEL LINE (5.25 Inch)	1		
25	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	2		
26	22	815048	CONNECTOR	1		
27	32	815049	HOSE (1.75 Inch)	1		
28	22	15781A	FUEL CONNECTOR	1		
29	10	40003	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	1		
30	12	16826	WASHER	1		
31		878311	CAP	1		
32	35	16248	FILTER, Fuel	1		
33	32	17668	HOSE (7.125 Inch)	1		
34	23	879705	SLEEVE	1		
35	10	823042	BOLT	1	(M6 x 45)	
35	10	823042	BOLT	1	(M6 x 40)	
36	10	16223	BOLT	1	(M6 x 30)	
36	10	823042	BOLT	1	(M6 x 25)	
37		881305	PLATE	1		